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JANUARY NEWSLETTER

OFFICE
INFORMATION

HOURS

Monday 9am-1pm
Wednesday 10am-1pm
Friday 9am-1pm

Phone: 616-765-3808
Fax: 616-765-3419
Email:
Freeportclerk@gmail.com

DPW:

Chris Shepard
269-953-3265

Email:
freeportdpw@gmail.com

Special
Announcement:

e Com. Center Rental
1/5/19

Freeport Christmas Lights

Wow what a great turn out this year for the
whole Village of Freeport. The business did
great and the houses out did themselves.
Congratulations to all our winners.

Shop Local

Dear Village of Freeport residents, | would like
to tell you about all the great deals that are
offered at our local shops here in Freeport, but
I don’t have enough room to type it all © So
please go shop to shop and restaurant to
restaurant and see all the GREAT deals they
have to offer.

Anime Night

We are so sad to see it go, but are so thankful
for Abby and the hard work she has done. This
was a great opportunity for the Village
residents to have fun every other Thursday.
Thank you Abby

Community Center

Village of Freeport’s Community Center is
always open and available for reservations.
Please reach out to Connie Albright to check
availability. 616-765-3848

Ice Skating

Getting close to that time of year where we
will have the front gates open and a small
driveway to the back of our community
center where we have a skating park set up
for ice skating. Stop up and enjoy.

Village Meeting Schedule

Administration

Park & Recreation

Water

Building, Streets, and Grounds
Committee of the Whole

Village Council

Planning Commission

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/2/2019

1/2/2019

1/3/2019

1/14/2019

1/15/2019

6:30pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

6:30pm

All of our meetings are public meetings, so please feel free to attend. If you are not able to
attend a meeting, the minutes can be found on our website: freeportmichigan.org

To check out a digital copy of this Newsletter, please visit:

https://www.facebook.com/villageoffreeport/


mailto:Freeportclerk@gmail.com
mailto:dpwfreeport@gmail.com

Freeport District Library

208 S. State St.
Freeport, Ml 49325
616-765-5181
freeportdl.michlibrary.org

Hours Services
Mon. 1-8pm

Checkout Books, Audiobooks, Movies & Magazines

Wed. 9am-5pm FREE WIFI and Public Computers (Help Available)
Thurs. 1-8pm Downloadable Audio and EBooks

Fri. 9am-5pm Fax .25 each, Copies .15 each

Sat. 9-11am Used Book Sale

January 2019

The library is OPEN on Saturdays, 9-11am!

2" Tuesday Book Club
3pm, Tuesday, November 13, 2018
Meets at the library
January’s book is “State of Wonder” by Ann Patchett

MAHJONG @ THE LIBRARY

Would you like to learn the game of Mahjong? or Do you already play Mahjong? We
have a group who is willing to teach the game as well as play on:
Mondays @ 5-7:30pm

Adult Winter Reading Program
January 2™ — April 15™
Pick up your reading log at the library.
Complete the challenge and win a canvas library tote bag!

Toddler Storytime
Fridays @ 10am
January 11" — February 15™
Join Miss Lily for stories, songs & crafts!
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